SM Min (A)

1
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Martin Backstrom
Daniel Ekstrom
Andreas Marshall
Aron Kindbom
Mathias Sandstedt
Tobias Jager
Markus Holasek
Fredrik Stenbeck
Elias Erdtman
Jonathan Stiig

SM Min (B)

1

© 00N O O b~ WN

Jacob Alvarsson
Emil Bjareborn
Joakim Traskelin
David Joneken
Victor Johansson
Lukas Hagstrom
Kalle Ekelund
Fred Almen
Hugo Lindqvist

SM Min (C)

1
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Robin Forsbacka
Victor Schréder
Marcus Svanstrom
Nicklas Svensson
Markus Eriksson
Vilhelm Dickman
Johan Hagg
Mikael Karlsson
Johan Nyman

Erik Eriksson

SM Kvinnor (A)

1
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Linnea Stenson

Linda Digby

Sara Backstrom

Katrine Haaland Leveraas
Maja Wellner

Vanja Karlsson

Malin Dahlback

SM Kvinnor (B)

1

2
3
4

Alexandra Lundin
Alisa Plavsic
Emelie Horvat
Johanna Eriksson

1990
1998
1994
2001
1995
1986
2001
1999
1986
1993

2002
1986
1984
1989
1991
2002
1990
1991
2002

1991
1996
2001
1990
1991
1988
1986
1998
1986
1997

2003
1989
1992
1990
1996
1985
1999

1988
1991
1989
1985

0NN WNR

11
13
15
16
17
19

18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

W N = R

Eskilstuna Fl
Arla SK

Halle IF

SOK Traff

IKHP Huskvarna
Halle IF

Gripen OCRIF
Eskilstuna Fl

IF Linkdping OCR
Sports Club OCR

IF Linkdping OCR
Karlshamn OCR
Finland

IF Linkdping OCR
Vedums AIS
Eskilstuna Fl

IF Team Kroppslabbet
Eskilstuna Fl

IF Enkoping OCR

Sports Club OCR

Sports Club OCR

Sports Club OCR
Toughest Huddinge OCRIF
IF Linképing OCR
Akersberga SK

Sports Club OCR
Toughest Huddinge OCRIF
Finland

Friskis & Svettis Boras

Sports Club OCR
Gripen OCRIF
Eskilstuna FI

Norge

Eskilstuna FI
Halmstad Garnisons IF
Eskilstuna FI

Toughest Huddinge OCR IF
Finland

Eslovs IF

Sports Club OCR

0:20:55
0:21:02
0:22:01
0:22:19
0:22:22
0:22:27
0:23:45
0:24:03
0:25:42
0:26:01

0:24:10
0:24:15
0:24:22
0:25:07
0:25:42
0:26:01
0:27:27
0:28:23
0:29:26

0:28:54
0:29:28
0:29:49
0:29:58
0:31:14
0:32:07
0:36:21
0:37:22
0:41:04

DNC

0:25:29
0:25:38
0:25:45
0:25:49
0:26:17
0:27:59
0:28:08

0:39:15
0:47:01
0:47:14
0:49:07

(35:49)



JSM P19 och USM P16 (A)
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Folke Eriksson

Lucas Jansson

Nils Setterberg

Vidar Jonasson Bergstrand
Alex Erlandsson

Ludvig Stenson

David Kullstam

Alex Rengdell

USM P16 (B) + tavling P13
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Oliver Erlandsson
Elis Traskelin
Arvid Harrby Borgo
Elvin Johansson
Grim Hasselqvist
Pelle Backstrom
Caesar Kilman

2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2006
2008
2008

2008
2011
2010
2011
2010
2013
2009

JSM (F19) och USM (F16) + tavling F13

1
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Ella Jacobson
Tyra Petersen
Maja Englund
Stella Livsdotter
Daisy Thompson
Anna Erlandsson
Torun Hasselqvist
Lilyrose Gaudin
Nora Hagg

VSM M40 (A) + VSM M45 (A)
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Magnus Marklund
Ulf Petersen
Per-Ola Fagerstrom
Andreas Narva
Roger Lyngbrant
Anders Skau
Peter Henriksson
Johan Blomberg
Jonas Larsson
Jens Wik

Jesper Wahlund
Jan-Erik Lundin
Rickard Hansson

2006
2009
2009
2007
2005
2009
2011
2010
2006

1982
1980
1978
1978
1983
1979
1975
1975
1981
1981
1975
1980
1979

P19 P16
1
2
1
2
3
4
6
P16
3
4
5
7
F19 F16
1
1
2
2
3
3
M40 M45
1
2
1
3
2
3
5
4
7
8
10

Eskilstuna Fl

IF Gota Karlstad

IF Team Kroppslabbet
IF Linkdping OCR
Gripen OCRIF

Sports Club OCR
Akersberga SK
Eskilstuna Fl

KFUM Uppsala Survival IF
Finland

IF Linkdping OCR

IF Team Kroppslabbet

IF Linkdping OCR
Toughest Huddinge OCRIF
Sports Club OCR

Eskilstuna Fl

Sports Club OCR

IF Team Kroppslabbet
KFUM Uppsala Survival IF
Sports Club OCR

Gripen OCRIF

IF Linképing OCR

Arla SK

Hasselby SK

Skelleftea AIK
Fredrikshofs FIF
Fredrikshofs FIF
Finland
Fredrikshofs FIF
Fredrikshofs FIF
IF Linkbping OCR
Fredrikshofs FIF
Fale OCR

Finland

Toughest Huddinge OCR IF
OCR Stockholm IF
Gripen OCRIF

0:21:25
0:24:00
0:24:53
0:25:49
0:29:23
0:31:01
0:39:48

DNF

0:27:26
0:28:04
0:29:40
0:34:19
0:34:37
0:36:54
0:44:14

0:27:07
0:32:24
0:34:48
0:37:34
0:41:16
0:42:03
0:42:42

DNC

DNC

0:24:38
0:25:21
0:25:33
0:26:19
0:26:41
0:27:04
0:27:18
0:28:07
0:28:32
0:29:35
0:32:22
0:34:00
0:34:19

(36:12)
(42:02)



VSM M40 (B) + VSM M45 (B)
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Niclas Greppi
Kristofer Bernhardsson
Robert Huldén
Tommy Boden
Oscar Nilsson
Joakim Lyder
Daniel Klasson
Andreas Ohlund
Ola Cederborg
Jimmy Winestrom
Janak Thakker
Robert Jiremo

VSM M50 + VSM M55 + VSM M60
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Niklas Johansson
Anders Wallensten
Hans-olov Lind
Daniel Kindbom
Goran Ackeberg
Ola Wallstrom

VSM K40 (A) + VSM K45

N O ol ON PR

VSM K40 (B) + VSM K50 + VSM K55
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Pia Kind
Madeleine Larsson
Johanna Dermer
Cecilia Haglund
Michaela Jonsson
Maria Johansson
Lisa Lind

Malin Johansson
Emmy Rannikko
Maria Carlsson
Therése Eliasson
Diana Stahl

Ellen Johansson
Tini Kjellin

Johanna Seppa
Veronica Erlandsson

1976
1980
1979
1980
1977
1976
1980
1979
1976
1980
1977
1980

1974
1974
1971
1960
1966
1964

1976
1980
1982
1984
1976
1984
1977

1974
1984
1984
1984
1982
1984
1969
1965
1982

M40

M50
1

K40

© N o o b~

M45

11

12

13

M55

K50

M60

K55

Sports Club OCR

Fale OCR

IF Gota Karlstad

IF Gota Karlstad

Sports Club OCR
Akersberga SK

IF Linkdping OCR
Toughest Huddinge OCRIF
IF Linkdping OCR

Sports Club OCR
Toughest Huddinge OCRIF
OCR Stockholm IF

IF Team Kroppslabbet
Sports Club OCR
Sports Club OCR

SOK Traff

Eskilstuna Fl

Sports Club OCR

Eskilstuna Fl
Fredrikshofs FIF
Fredrikshofs FIF
Karlshamn OCR
Sports Club OCR
IF Gota Karlstad
Sports Club OCR

Eskilstuna Fl

KFUM Uppsala Survival IF
Karlshamn OCR

IF Linkbping OCR

Sports Club OCR

IF Team Kroppslabbet
Eslovs IF

Finland

Gripen OCRIF

0:28:06
0:29:43
0:30:27
0:32:08
0:32:25
0:33:26
0:33:57
0:35:18
0:38:27
0:38:33
0:38:57

DNC

0:32:55
0:34:30
0:34:30
0:36:09
0:36:25

DNC

0:32:23
0:32:56
0:35:27
0:36:17
0:36:44
0:38:19
0:38:35

0:32:15
0:37:10
0:37:33
0:38:02
0:38:18
0:41:12
0:56:28
1:03:57

DNF

(35:18)

(35:25)



